1ZFX
ZFX-C10/15-CD
Easy Vision – Touch,
Connect & Go
• Easy vision – intuitive teach & go
user interfaces
• Live – built-in LCD touch monitors
for setup and immediate feedback

• Barcode & Datamatrix reading &
verification
Ordering Information
Controllers
Cameras
Appearance Power supply Circuit type Model
DC21.6 to 26.4V NPN ZFX-C10-CD
PNP ZFX-C15-CD
Appearance Type Setting distance Sensing area Model Remarks
Camera with
lighting
Monochrome
type
34mm to 49mm 5mm x 4.9mm to
9mm x 8.9mm (variable)
ZFX-SR10 Cable
length: 2m
38mm to 194mm 10mm x 9.8mm to
50mm x 49mm (variable)
ZFX-SR50
Color type 34mm to 49mm 5mm x 4.9mm to
9mm x 8.9mm (variable)
ZFX-SC10
34mm to 187mm 10mm x 9.8mm to
50mm x 49mm (variable)
ZFX-SC50
ZFX-SC50W(IP67)
67mm to 142mm 50mm x 49mm to
90mm x 89mm (variable)
ZFX-SC90
ZFX-SC90W(IP67)
115mm to 227mm 90mm x 89mm to
150mm x 148mm (variable)
ZFX-SC150
ZFX-SC150W(IP67)
Camera only Monochrome
type
The CCTV lens is selected according to the range
of detection and the installation distance.